E ROO

THANKS TO AYD POWER AND ALL UNDER ON F STRATEGY o

N

( AIR SPRINGS ‘

——

MARCH 2022



new to range

IVECO
AIR SPRING HAVA KORUGU

@216 -
L 01308 _

AYD
677019

L #1308 _

67-80081
OEM/COMPARISON NO CROSS NO
41008929 319270

(o)
|
(o)

MERCEDES-BENZ
AIR SPRING HAVA KORUGU

ai17s
_o130,8 _

67788

438

. o108

67-80060

OEM/COMPARISON NO CROSS NO

A6743280301 788 N @ F
6743280301 3788 @) @) ol __

(o)

www.aydtl'.com




new to range

MERCEDES-BENZ
AIR SPRING HAVA KORUGU

67-80158
OEM/COMPARISON NO CROSS NO
A9423200621-SA 4391 N P21(Without
A9423205321-SA Piston) I
9423200621-SA 34391-01 P oo

MERCEDES-BENZ
AIR SPRING HAVA KORUGU

362

\\L/
67-80159
OEM/COMPARISON NO CROSS NO
A9423200721-SA 4391 N P22(Without
A9423205421-SA Piston) __
9423200721-SA 34391-02 P (ol o]

www.aydtl'.com




new to range

NEOPLAN
AIR SPRING HAVA KORUGU
i ﬁ:%
AYD
67788
N — o
67-80060
OEM/COMPARISON NO CROSS NO
100112100 3788 ® @ Oi@

VAN HOOL

AIR SPRING HAVA KORUGU

ai17s
_o130,8 _

AYD
67788

438

. o108

67-80060
OEM/COMPARISON NO CROSS NO
624319560 3788 O O oi@

www.aydtl'.com




new to range

VOLVO

AIR SPRING HAVA KORUGU

30,

67788

438

67-80060

OEM/COMPARISON NO CROSS NO

6782726 3788 ® ® oL Lo

www.aydtl'.com




